Direction: CLG Georges Brassens - Bouc-Bel-Air v

(® Departure on 11/05/2025 between 7:40 and 7:50

Timetable
Plan Marseillais :
0] Mars = 2 . - - 7:45 - - -
Bouc-Bel-Air
Pont de Bouc :
e) tde B¢ - - - - - 7:46 - - -
Bouc-Bel-Air
La Croixd'Or :
0] roixd = 2 . - - 7:47 - - -
Bouc-Bel-Air
La Mile :
0] wle - - - - - 7:48 - - -
Bouc-Bel-Air
CC Rhin et Danube :
0] hin et = 2 . - - 7:49 - - -
Bouc-Bel-Air
La Mounine :
0] founir - - - - - 7:50 - - -
Bouc-Bel-Air
La Croix d'Or :
0] roixd - - - - - 7:51 - - -
Bouc-Bel-Air
Pont de Bouc :
e) L de B¢ - - - - - 7:52 - - -
Bouc-Bel-Air
Plan Marseillais :
0] Mars - - - - - 7:53 - - -
Bouc-Bel-Air
Violési :
0] el - - - - - 7:54 - - -
Bouc-Bel-Air
o) Collet Blanc B } 7.45 B B B B B -
Bouc-Bel-Air
o) Prévert 3 ) 7:46 B B B - - B
Bouc-Bel-Air
o) Petit Nice B } 7.47 B B B B B -
Bouc-Bel-Air
o) Les Micocouliers 3 ) 7:47 B B B B - B
Bouc-Bel-Air
o) Cougnaou B } 7:50 B B B B B -
Bouc-Bel-Air
o) Vauniere 3 ) 7:51 B B B B - B
Bouc-Bel-Air

Montaury B} } 7.5 B B B B B -
(I) Bouc-Bel-Air


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy690aa79485e558.58968966.html#

La Babiole
Bouc-Bel-Air

Sousquiéres
Bouc-Bel-Air

Sauvecanne
Bouc-Bel-Air

Les Cayols
Bouc-Bel-Air
Clos Riant / Les

Frénes
Simiane-Collongue

LaSalle - Le Merle
Bouc-Bel-Air
LaSalle - Les

Marronniers
Bouc-Bel-Air

La Salle - Centre
Commercial
Bouc-Bel-Air

Saint Saens
Bouc-Bel-Air

Jean Perrin
Bouc-Bel-Air

Lou Cantounet
Bouc-Bel-Air

Les Tilleuls
Bouc-Bel-Air

Clos des Ecrivains
Bouc-Bel-Air

Le Clos des Poétes
Bouc-Bel-Air

Pibou
Bouc-Bel-Air

Les Platanes
Bouc-Bel-Air

Plein Soleil
Bouc-Bel-Air

Chateaubriand
Bouc-Bel-Air

LaSalle - Les
Marronniers
Bouc-Bel-Air
L'Oliveraie
Bouc-Bel-Air

Village
Bouc-Bel-Air

Sainte Anne
Bouc-Bel-Air

7:40

7:41

7:44

7:47

7:48

7:49

7:50

7:51

7:53

7:55

7:56

7:45

7:46

7:48

7:49

7:53

7:45

7:46

7:47

7455



Les Terres Blanches
Bouc-Bel-Air

Malbergue
Bouc-Bel-Air

Les Terres de la Mile

Bouc-Bel-Air

Clos des Pins
Bouc-Bel-Air

Les Amandiers
Bouc-Bel-Air

Les Vergers
Bouc-Bel-Air

Les Mdriers
Bouc-Bel-Air

Rhin et Danube
Bouc-Bel-Air

CC Rhin et Danube
Bouc-Bel-Air

La Madle
Bouc-Bel-Air

Escandihado
Bouc-Bel-Air

La Gratiane
Bouc-Bel-Air

La Cypriére
Bouc-Bel-Air

Restanques
Bouc-Bel-Air

La Tuilerie
Bouc-Bel-Air

Beausoleil
Bouc-Bel-Air
CLG Georges

Brassens
Bouc-Bel-Air

8:05

8:05

8:05

7:49

755

8:05

7:45

7:47

7:48

7:49

8:00

8:05

7:50

Vo

7:52

7:53

8:05

8:05

7:50

75l

8:05



